
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

Bus Number: E

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

E - FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description: days ----F

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL02:08 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL02:25 PM

#3 EB BERKSHIRE BV NW AFTER BERKLEY DR (CT STOP)02:40 PM

#4 NB BERMUDA DR NW @ BEDDINGTON BV NW02:42 PM

#4 EB BERMUDA DR NW BEFORE BERMUDA RD NW02:42 PM

#4 NB SANDSTONE DR AFTER SANDERLING RI NW(CT STOP)02:44 PM

#5 WB SANDSTONE DR ACROSS/AFTER SANDPIPER RD(CT STOP)02:46 PM

#6 EB HIDDEN CREEK WY NW AFTER HIDDEN CREEK PT(CT STOP)02:56 PM

#7 EB PANAMOUNT BV ACROSS/AFTER PANAMOUNT ST(CT)02:58 PM

#8 EB PANAMOUNT BV NW AFTER PANAMOUNT HL @ CT STOP02:59 PM

#9 SB PANATELLA DR NW AFTER PANATELLA VW (CT)03:04 PM

#10 WB 140 AV NW AFTER CARRINGTON BV(AFTER TRAFFIC CIR)03:10 PM

#11 SB EVANSTON WY NW AFTER EVANSGLEN CLOSE(@ SCHOOL)03:13 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route E
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


